

QUOTATION FOR CONSTRUCTION OF A STAFF HOUSE WITH TOILET and BATHROOM					
Neno Investments. P. O Box 95, LIKUNI. Cell: 0995 643 476.					
Prepared by M. Kandodo (managing Director) Email: mwanzanenocivil@yahoo.com					
ITEM No.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY	RATE	TOTAL (MK)
1	Bricks	Standard	45.000		Community
2	River sand	Fine	12	40.000	480000
3	Cement	50Kgs	250	6.500	1625000
4	Quarry stones		3	35.000	105000
5	Brickforce wire	9"	30	2.800	84000
6	Y12	12ft	20	6.500	130000
7	Corrugated iron sheets	18ft	60	8.100	486000
8	Ridge covers	1.83m	10	2.800	28000
9	Timber(a)	1x8"	10	4.500	45000
10	Timber(b)	3x2"	55	3.000	165000
11	Timber	4x2x18"	30	3500	105000
12	Timber	6x2x18"	60	4.500	270000
13	Steel Window frame	2G	3	9.500	28500
14	Steel Window frame	9G	1	35.000	35000
15	Steel Window frame	12G	4	40.000	160000
16	Clear glasses		65	1.200	78000
17	Mustic putty		20	350	7000
18	Sand paper(a)		20	150	3000
19	Sand paper(b)		10	175	1750
20	Solignum		3	11.500	34500
21	Shedrite		2	15.000	30000
22	Wimdown stay		10	2.700	27000
23	Paints				0
24	4' and 6" Brushes		6	2.500	15000
25	Cream Gloss		15	24.000	360000
26	Gloss White		5	24.000	120000
27	Lime		3	7.500	22500
28	Bitumen black		4	15.500	62000
29	Parrafin		20	950	19000
30	Nails	3"	15	1000	15000
31	Nails	4"	10	1000	10000
32	Nails	5"	8	1.000	8000
33	Nails	6"	10	1000	10000
34	Hard wood door frames		10	12.000	120000
35	Hard wood doors		2	25.000	50000
36	Flash doors		8	13.500	108000
37	locks		10	7.500	75000
38	Plumbing works		1	200000	200000
39	Kitchen Sink		1	30.000	30000
40	Kitchen Unit		1	60.000	60000
41	soak way stones thank		1	350.000	350000
42	Electrical Installation		1	250000	250000
Material cost					5812250
Labour (35%)					2.034.288
Transport					250.000
GRAND TOTAL					8.096.538